Dam Run 10k

Grand
Place Name Age Gender Chip Time Age Group Overall Masters Masters
1 RICKY FLYNN 30 M 30:25:00 10 10
2 MICHAEL BANKS 30 M 30:42:00 7 9
3 FRANK DEVAR 29 M 32:17:00 10 8
4 ERIC ASHTON 49 M 33:56:00 10 7 10
5 GREG LOWING 22 M 34:18:00 10 6
6 EDIBERTO CRISANTO 24 M 34:23:00 7 5
7 RYAN PLEXICO 34 M 35:34:00 5 4
8 MIKE SCHRUM 28 M 35:48:00 7 3
9 ANDREW BAKER 27 M 35:54:00 5 2
10 ORINTHAL STRIGGLES 41 M 36:00:00 10 1 9
11 SHAWANNA WHITE 37|F 36:04:00 10 10
12 JOY MILLER 29 F 36:21:00 10 9
13 SEAN MARDEN 28 M 36:53:00 3
14 JULIE WIEMERSLAGE 24 F 37:14:.00 10 8
15 DREW WILLIAMS 39 M 37:24:00 10
16 CAITLIN BATTEN 33 F 37:58:00 10 7
17 LOU GIBBS 28 M 38:37:00 1
18 TED ANASTOPOULO 20 M 39:24:00 5
19 ALEX MCDONALD 42 M 39:26:00 7 8
20 JESSE HARMON 35 M 39:30:00 7
21 MATTHEW MAYNARD 31 M 39:46:00 3
22 JEFF FRETWELL 34 M 40:16:00 1
23 ERIN MILLER 41 F 40:21:00 10 6 10
24 MATTHEW POLLARD 31 M 41:23:00
25 MARY CLAIRE COX 41 F 41:30:00 7 5 9
26 KRISTIN CATTIEU 36 F 42:13:00 7 4
27 GABE FORT 19 M 42:51:00 10
28 LUKE SOWELL 19 M 42:57:00 7
29 LINDSEY SMITH 21 F 43:02:00 7 &



Dam Run 10k

Place
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Name

ANTHONY HERNANDEZ
BIEMANN OTHERSEN
JAMES CORDER
TREY WEBSTER
BIRTE WACHTEL
ANDY MIKULA
BROOKE GRICE
PETER OBOYLE
JENNIFER LYBRAND
WILL SHRINER

PHIL TOGNERI

SETH BICKLEY

MARK WHETSTONE
SARA BONNER
MARIO ALVAREZ
LUCJAN ROSTKOWSKI-COV
JOE RUSS

MANDY BRANDON
ERIC GREENWOOD
CHASE SUGGS
CYNTHIA ARROWOOD
PATRICK HAHN
SIMON FROESE

RAVI CHOKKALINGAM
JESSE NEAR
MICHAEL DAY

HOLLY HECKENDORN
TUG QUARLES
RACHEL STRANGE

Age

Gender
45 M
45 M
49 M
32 M
34 F
31 M
22 F
62 M
30 F
34 M
54 M
42 M
44 M
36 F
55 M
20 M
32 M
26 F
43 M
25 M
53 F
32 M
41 M
49 M
36 M
22 M
34 F
56 M
27 F

Chip
43:04:00
43:10:00
43:13:00
43:18:00
43:19:00
43:29:00
43:31:00
43:34:00
43:57:00
44:23:00
45:01:00
45:02:00
45:03:00
45:08:00
45:40:00
45:44:00
45:54:00
46:16:00
46:20:00
46:35:00
46:37:00
46:38:00
46:45:00
46:46:00
47:03:00
47:42:00
48:01:00
48:06:00
48:14:00

Time

Age Group
7
5
3

10
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7
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Dam Run 10k

Place

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Name

VALERIE TRONE
RYAN HECKENDORN

MITCHELL LOCKHART

ROY SHELLEY
TYLER WILLIAMS
AMANDA STABLER
JT SHARPE

TAB BLAKELY
RYAN HAVENS
PHILLIP PIERCE
RYAN UNUMB
RAJU KANUMURI
JAMES HAM
CAROL WALLACE
SAMUEL HILLIARD
CHRIS FAWVER
TONY DICKEY
NICOLE RYBAR
BASIL DUNCAN
KRISTEN MCLAURIN
JEANNETTE FARR
RENEE GIBSON
STUART SMITH
CLEVE HANCOCK
RYAN LUCAS
ANDREW PRIDGEN
MOLLY HANKINSON
BRANDON TRUSS
ANDREA BRUNSON

Age

Gender
29 F
37 M
30 M
50 M
32 M
35F
35 M
49 M
42 M
30 M
16 M
49 M
55 M
60 F
29 M
44 M
56 M
27 F
55 M
25 F
46 F
39F
45 M
26 M
35 M
42 M
34 F
26 M
40 F

Chip
48:24:00
48:26:00
48:53:00
48:59:00
49:05:00
49:09:00
49:16:00
49:29:00
49:39:00
50:00:00
50:00:00
50:25:00
50:44:00
50:48:00
50:52:00
51:45:00
52:14:00
52:14:00
52:16:00
52:22:00
52:26:00
52:40:00
53:06:00
53:09:00
53:16:00
53:23:00
53:29:00
53:35:00
53:36:00

Time

Age Group
3
3

10

Overall

Masters

Grand
Masters



Dam Run 10k

Place
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Name

CARRIE CHAPMAN
TOM LANCE

MARY MANGRONE
HEATHER HAWN
M.E. MCCLINTON
KATIE BLOCKER
MARK ZION

STACIE WEAVER
LARRY JOHNSON
SCOTT SHEALY
RACHEL CARTER
RACHAEL HAMMOND
CARL HAMMOND
WILLIAM MISTRETTA
MATTHEW RAMSEY
AMY MONROE

LISA SAYLE
PATRICK MITROVICH
BETSY GHOLSON
JENNIFER OTHERSEN
WILLIAM ROWAN
AMBER DUFRIES
BOB PARSONS
CHELSEA HANWAY
SUSAN GILFILLAN
TRACY KUHN
ERICKA TARRANT
OLESYA GELFOND
NATALIE KERNS

Age

Gender
40 F
50 M
42 F
46 F
38 F
40 F
57 M
38 F
46 M
43 M
31F
39 F
39 M
46 M
30 M
56 F
39 F
30 M
40 F
41 F
42 M
34 F
62 M
28 F
40 F
38 F
36 F
32 F
27 F

Chip
53:47:00
53:48:00
53:54:00
53:57:00
54:07:00
54:07:00
54:09:00
54:20:00
54:20:00
54:54:00
55:00:00
55:14:00
55:14:00
55:21:00
55:31:00
55:33:00
55:44:00
55:48:00
55:48:00
55:51:00
56:05:00
56:08:00
56:28:00
56:45:00
56:50:00
56:59:00
57:06:00
57:13:00
57:18:00

Time Age Group Overall
3

S
1
7

10

Masters
4
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Masters



Dam Run 10k

Place
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Name

ASHLYN RICH
DERRICK BRADDOCK
GREGORY MANGIONE
JASON GIBSON

ABBY SEXTON

DODIE WATSON
HUSSEIN DAMULIRA
GRETCHEN LAMBERT
PETER MUGGLESTONE
MADISON HANCOCK
JOHN LATHAM
MARVIN ROBINSON
CASEY DONOHUE
MCKENZIE HORTON
JESSICA SMITH
DENISE BROCKWELL
QUENTIN MONAGHAN
JOHN KARANDISEVSKY
SAFIYA MORAN

KEVIN POTTS

KEVIN ROGERS

TARA DIXON

FRANK MCCALL
HENRY HOLT

SCOTT HICKS

LYNN LONG

DANIELA SALAZAR

ANEESAH DEEN-CARLOS

TERRY CATOE

Age

Gender
26 F
56 M
53 M
39 M
39 F
47 F
34 M
45 F
72 M
26 F
53 M
41 M
35 M
21 F
34 F
53 F
22 M
55 M
31|F
51 M
51 M
37 F
46 M
81 M
38 M
45 F
27 F
45 F
66 M

Chip
57:23:00
57:31:00
57:42:00
57:42:00
57:44:00
57:45:00
57:48:00
58:07:00
58:23:00
58:28:00
58:33:00
58:36:00
58:37:00
58:47:00
58:47:00
58:50:00
58:53:00
59:00:00
59:13:00
59:17:00
59:24:00
59:32:00
59:34:00
59:45:00

1:00:20

1:00:51

1:01:08

1:01:36

1:01:47

Time

Age Group

10

Overall

Masters

Grand
Masters



Dam Run 10k

Place
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Name

ROBERTA ALTMAN
JESSALYN SMITH
MONICA GRANJA
DENISE SHELTON
DAVID FULMER
RACHEL MORGAN
DAVID TARRANT
KATHRYN BUTLER
LAUREN MONK
LINDSEY WIGGINS
TAMMY CARTER
ERIC CARTER
BETTY PARKER
TIMOTHY GASKIN
MARY DUNCAN
CASEY PASH
WHITNEY WILLIAMS
KEVIN MILLIKEN
SARAH SPROTT
BARRY CLARK
JAMI PAGE
PRASANTH K
CATHERINE BRAZELL
JOHN VALENTI
KIMMY MILLER
SHANE MALEK
BRIAN HAWN
JACK MACILWINEN
OLIVIA LOCKHART

Age

Gender
55 F
35F
40 F
36 F
48 M
26 F
53 M
32 F
35F
38 F
32 F
30 M
52 F
38 M
53 F
33 F
31F
61 M
30 F
64 M
51 F
42 M
31F
52 M
40 F
30 M
51 M
1M1 M
30 F

Chip

1:01:48
1:01:59
1:02:08
1:02:12
1:02:12
1:02:16
1:02:34
1:02:44
1:03:08
1:03:09
1:03:18
1:03:19
1:04:01
1:04:01
1:04:04
1:04:09
1:04:46
1:04:50
1:04:52
1:05:09
1:05:22
1:05:39
1:05:42
1:05:48
1:05:51
1:05:53
1:06:58
1:07:01
1:07:31

Time

Age Group
7

10

Overall

Masters

Grand
Masters

6



Dam Run 10k

Place
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Name

RONNIE SHEALY
CLAYON MCCATHERN
JOHNNIE ALLIGOOD
RICHIE HAYWARD
REGGIE BOAN
WHITNEY CROWLEY
JORDAN SHARPE
ELIZABETH HUNT
LEE MACILWINEN
LISA FREDERICK
DIANNE STEADMAN
JAMIE SOX

CRISTIE LEDFORD
SUSAN PORTER
TERESA LANG
GEORGE COOPER
DIANE BEAN
BRITTANY DONNELLY
EMILY CASE

APRIL GILLIAM
CHARLES NEALEY
LAURA SCOTTI
AIMEE RINALDI
BRIGITTE SMITH

VIVIANA ARIAS SEGURA

LAURA HORSLEY
JUDITH SHRINER
JANA PADOWICZ
MASON CLARK

Age

Gender
39 M
39 M
54 M
34 M
60 M
27 F
29 F
40 F
58 M
58 F
57|F
40 F
47 F
48 F
63 F
37 M
68 F
26 F
27 F
37 F
42 M
58 F
56 F
67 F
47 F
31F
34 F
39 F

9 M

Chip

1:07:33
1:07:50
1:07:51
1:07:55
1:07:58
1:07:58
1:08:06
1:08:20
1:08:27
1:08:35
1:08:36
1:08:48
1:09:18
1:09:38
1:09:55
1:09:57
1:09:58
:10:11
111:21
11:21
11:24
:12:01
:12:20
:12:30
:12:39
:12:40
:13:45
:13:49
:17:03
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Dam Run 10k

Place
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Name

BRANTLEY CLARK

FRED HUNT

REBECCA PETERS-MONE
KATHRYN DOBEREINER
JENNIFER PINCKNEY
GAIL JABBER

KATIE GEER

MEG GARDNER

KERRY STUBBS

Age

Gender
37 F
70 M
40 F
48 F
43 F
49 F
29 F
32 F
44 F

Chip

1:17:04
1:17:27
1:18:12
1:18:12
1:19:50
1:19:50
1:21:03
1:21:03
1:21:49

Time

Age Group

Overall

Masters

Grand
Masters



